
 

 
FEES & PACKAGES  

BASIC FEES 
45 minutes or 1 hour weekly, $75/month ($18.75/hour)  
2 hours weekly, $145/month ($18.12/hour) 
3 hours weekly, $195/month ($16.25/hour) 
4 hours weekly, $245/month ($15.31/hour) 
*all 45 minute classes are billed for an hour 

 
PRIVATE CLASSES 
$75 per hour 
$325 for 5 classes ($65/hour) 
*YAGP Rates and Semi-Private Rates available upon request  
 
PRO-TRACK PACKAGES  
PT I PACKAGE-2 hours weekly, $145/month($18.12/hour) 
PT II PACKAGE- 4 hours weekly, $245/month($15.31/hour) 
PT III PACKAGE-8.5 hours weekly, $295/month($8.67/hour) 
PT IV PACKAGE-13.5 hours weekly, $395/month($7.31/hour) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



PACKAGE BREAKDOWN  
Age  Le-

vel 
Classes Day  Time Total  

Hours  
Month-
ly 
Cost 

6/7  PT 
I  

Combo  
Ballet  

Wednesday 
Saturday  

5:15-6:15 
10:15-11:15 

2  
 

$145 

8/9 PT 
II 

Ballet 
Combo 
Ballet  
Stretch/Contemporary 

Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Thursday  

4:30-5:30 
5:30-6:30 
4:30-5:30 
5:30-6:30 

4  
 

$195 

10 
&up  

PT 
III 

Ballet  
Contemporary  
Broadway  
Ballet  
Stretch  
Stretch  
Ballet  
Pre Pointe/Pointe 
Stretch/Ballet  

Monday 
Monday  
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Thursday  
Thursday  
Thursday 
Saturday  

4:30-5:30 
5:30-6:30 
4:30-5:30 
5:30-6:30 
6:30-7 
4-4:30 
4:30-5:30 
5:30-6:30 
9:30-11 

8.5  
 
 

$295 

13 
&up 
 
 

PT 
IV-A 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Ballet  
Contemporary  
Stretch  
Ballet  
Pointe 
Stretch 
Ballet  
Broadway Rep 
Stretch  
Ballet  
Variations 
Ballet 

Monday  
Monday 
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Wednesday  
Wednesday 
Wednesday  
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Saturday 

1:30-3:30 
3:30-4:30 
1:30-2 
2-3:30 
3:30-4:30 
2:30-3 
3-4:30 
4:30-5:30 
1:30-2 
2-3:30 
3:30-4:30 
TBD 

13.5  
 
 
 
 
 
 

$395 
 

13 
&up  

PT 
IV-B  

Stretch  
Ballet  
Contemporary  
Stretch 
Ballet  
Pointe  
Broadway Rep  
Stretch  
Ballet 
Variations 
Ballet  
Contemporary or Pointe 
Ballet  

Monday  
Monday  
Monday 
Tuesday  
Tuesday 
Tuesday  
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Saturday  

4-4:30 
4:30-6:30 
6:30-7:30 
6:30-7 
7-8:30 
8:30-9 
4:30-5:30 
5:30-6 
6-7:30 
7:30-8:30 
6:30-8 
8-9 
TBD 

13.5  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$395 



 


