

FEES & PACKAGES

BASIC FEES

45 minutes or 1 hour weekly, \$75/month (\$18.75/hour)

2 hours weekly, \$145/month (\$18.12/hour)

3 hours weekly, \$195/month (\$16.25/hour)

4 hours weekly, \$245/month (\$15.31/hour)

*all 45 minute classes are billed for an hour

PRIVATE CLASSES

\$75 per hour

\$325 for 5 classes (\$65/hour)

*YAGP Rates and Semi-Private Rates available upon request

PRO-TRACK PACKAGES

PT I PACKAGE-2 hours weekly, \$145/month(\$18.12/hour)

PT II PACKAGE- 4 hours weekly, \$245/month(\$15.31/hour)

PT III PACKAGE-8.5 hours weekly, \$295/month(\$8.67/hour)

PT IV PACKAGE-13.5 hours weekly, \$395/month(\$7.31/hour)

PACKAGE BREAKDOWN

Age	Le- vel	Classes	Day	Time	Total Hours	Month- ly Cost
6/7	PT I	Combo Ballet	Wednesday Saturday	5:15-6:15 10:15-11:15	2	\$145
8/9	PT II	Ballet Combo Ballet Stretch/Contemporary	Tuesday Tuesday Thursday Thursday	4:30-5:30 5:30-6:30 4:30-5:30 5:30-6:30	4	\$195
10 &up	PT III	Ballet Contemporary Broadway Ballet Stretch Stretch Ballet Pre Pointe/Pointe Stretch/Ballet	Monday Monday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Thursday Thursday Thursday Saturday	4:30-5:30 5:30-6:30 4:30-5:30 5:30-6:30 6:30-7 4-4:30 4:30-5:30 5:30-6:30 9:30-11	8.5	\$295
13 &up	PT IV-A	Ballet Contemporary Stretch Ballet Pointe Stretch Ballet Broadway Rep Stretch Ballet Variations Ballet	Monday Monday Tuesday Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday Saturday	1:30-3:30 3:30-4:30 1:30-2 2-3:30 3:30-4:30 2:30-3 3-4:30 4:30-5:30 1:30-2 2-3:30 3:30-4:30 TBD	13.5	\$395
13 &up	PT IV-B	Stretch Ballet Contemporary Stretch Ballet Pointe Broadway Rep Stretch Ballet Variations Ballet Contemporary or Pointe Ballet	Monday Monday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Thursday Thursday Thursday Saturday	4-4:30 4:30-6:30 6:30-7:30 6:30-7 7-8:30 8:30-9 4:30-5:30 5:30-6 6-7:30 7:30-8:30 6:30-8 8-9 TBD	13.5	\$395